
UNINA99107135620033211. Record Nr.

Titolo MOBILE4 : exhaust emission factors and inspection/maintenance
benefits for passenger cars / / by Edward L. Glover, David J. Brzezinski

Pubbl/distr/stampa [Ann Arbor, Mich.] : , : Technical Support Staff, Emission Control
Technology Division, Office of Mobile Sources, Office of Air and
Radiation, U.S. Environmental Protection Agency, , August 1989

Descrizione fisica 1 online resource (64 pages)

Soggetti Automobiles - Inspection - United States
Automobiles - Motors - Exhaust gas
Automobiles - Motors - Exhaust gas - Mathematical models
Air - Pollution - Mathematical models
Air - Pollution - United States - Computer programs

Lingua di pubblicazione Inglese

Formato

Livello bibliografico

Note generali "EPA-AA-TSS-I/M-89-3."
"August 1989."
Chiefly tables.

Autore Glover Edward L.

Materiale a stampa

Monografia


